Te Marua Masters 2024 - Women

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Te Marua Golf Club

Competition Prize Report
Fri, 27 Dec 2024 to Mon, 30 Dec 2024

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Women Div 1

Type: Gross
Place Getters

1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
1st Stableford
1st Stableford
1st Stableford

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal
6th Net Medal

3737251
4805418
4080046
4806561

4806582
4503487
4081802
4082112

4082232
4081586
4081587
4081815
4080475
4080721
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N

Chung, Darae
Cui, Erika
Braybrook, Alanah
St Helens, Minne

Yu, Amy 6.7 (6)
Gray, Maryanne 12.3 (12)
Worthing, Lina 14.2 (14)
Sherwin, Grace  23.2 (23)

Isaksson, Elsie
Clisby, Amie
Abrahams, Kim
Lightfoot, Carol
Baines, Kerry
Doughty, Christine

AP ODN

277
310
312
321

38
39
38
36

278
287
292
295
295
296

Gl
G2
G3
G4

1 Sfd
1 Sfd
1 sfd
1 Sfd

N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6
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