

Te Marua Masters 2024 - Women

Competition Prize Report Fri, 27 Dec 2024 to Mon, 30 Dec 2024

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Women Div 1							
Type: Gross							
Place Getters							
1st Gross	3737251	W	Chung, Darae			277	G1
2nd Gross	4805418	W	Cui, Erika			310	G2
3rd Gross	4080046	W	Braybrook, Alanah	1		312	G3
4th Gross	4806561	W	St Helens, Minne			321	G4
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	4806582	W	Yu, Amy	6.7 (6)	2	38	1 Sfd
1st Stableford	4503487	W	Gray, Maryanne	12.3 (12)	3	39	1 Sfd
1st Stableford	4081802	W	Worthing, Lina	14.2 (14)	1	38	1 Sfd
1st Stableford	4082112	W	Sherwin, Grace	23.2 (23)	4	36	1 Sfd
Type: Net Medal							
Place Getters							
1st Net Medal	4082232	W	Isaksson, Elsie			278	N1
2nd Net Medal	4081586	W	Clisby, Amie			287	N2
3rd Net Medal	4081587	W	Abrahams, Kim			292	N3
4th Net Medal	4081815	W	Lightfoot, Carol			295	N4
5th Net Medal	4080475	W	Baines, Kerry			295	N5
6th Net Medal	4080721	W	Doughty, Christine	•		296	N6

Report produced: 31/12/2024 11:53:38 Page 1 of 1